

SC No. 365/17  
State Vs. Sunny  
FIR No. 237/17  
PS Badarpur

27.04.2018

Present : Shri Ashok Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State  
Accused, Sunny produced from JC  
Shri M.R. Chanchal, counsel for accused

As requested, put up for arguments on the point of charge  
on 16.05.2018.

(PREM KUMAR BARTHWAL)  
ASJ-01-SE, Special Court(POCSO)  
Saket Courts, New Delhi/27.04.2018